GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, CHANDIGARH

Department of Microbiology

OFFICE ORDER

Teaching schedule for Second Professional MBBS students Batch 2015 for the month of

January 2017 is as follows:

Date Days Topic Class Teacher
9.1.17 Monday Infection Dr. Nidhi Singla
10.1.17 Tuesday Structure and function of Immune system -I | Dr. Prapti Bora
11.1.17 Wednesday | Structure and function of Immune system - | Dr. Nidhi Singla
11
131,17 Friday Pathology Class
16.1.17 Monday Tutorial- Antigen- antibody reactions Dr. Jagdish Chander
Dr. Arpandeep Kaur
Dr. Pooja Singh
Dr. Swati Sharma
12117 Tuesday Immune response Dr. Varsha Gupta
18.1.17 Wednesday | Immune response Dr. Varsha Gupta
20.1.17 Friday Immunodeficiency diseases Dr. Priya Datta
23.1.17 Monday Tutorial- Infection and Structure and Dr. Neelam Gulati
function of Immune system Dr. Gursimran Kaur
Dr. Ranu Soni
Dr. Alisha Bhagat
24.1.17 Tuesday Immunology of Transplantation Dr. Jagdish Chander
25.1.17 Wednesday | Immunology of Malignancy Dr. Priya Datta
27.1.17 Friday Immunohaematology Dr. Neelam Gulati
30.1.17 Monday Tutorial- Immune response Dr. Priya Datta
Dr. Yashik Bansal
Dr. Dimpi Bhankhur
Dr .Pooja Mishra
31.1.17 Tuesday Hypersensitivity Dr. Lipika Gautam
Timings: Monday, Wednesday, Friday = 9.00 AM to 10.00 AM
Tuesday = 8.00 AM to0 9.00 AM
Practical
Date Topic Demonstrator/ PGJR

9.1.17 & 10.1.17

Culture methods

Dr. Arpandeep Kaur

16.1.17 & 17.1.17

Culture media -1

Dr. Prapti Bora

23.1.17 & 24.1.17

Culture media-II

Dr. Gursimran Kaur

30.1.17 & 31.1.17

Sterilization and disinfection

Dr. Shiwani Sharma

Time: Monday , Tuesday =

2:30 PM to 4:30 PM

(Dr. Jag .smql%qﬂé;)

Professor & Head
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